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WP Men’s Mid-Amateur IPT 25/26

Minimum Age: 30 | Maximum Age: No Restriction | No of Counting Rounds: Best 80% | Min Number Rounds: 14 Played | DNQ below min Events: Yes | Gender: Male

Shaun le Roux
Andrew Georgiou
Pietie Loubser
Christian Basson
Roux Burger

Kyle Lee

Brent Kirstein

Geno Belfiore
Anthony Hobson
David Thompson
Wesley Daniel Du Plessis
lan Truter

Antonio Italo Bruni
Matthew Mills
Renato Santo
Wayne Melle

Dirk Jacobus Schreuder
Gerlou Roux

JP du Preez

Rowan Jacobs

Yusuf Khan

Gaven Mzamo

Philip Taberer

Ryan Stopford

Carlo Wyngaard
Trevor Biggs

David van Schalkwyk
Isaacs Bezuidenhoud
Struan Currie

Elmo Barnard
Keenan Topley
Cheslin Tremble
Dale Leslie Middleton
Jason Cohen

Vernon Cloete
Barend van Rooyen
Tristan Henning
Myles Choto

Adrian De Vries
Jacques Croome
Jithen Bechoo
Andries Brink

Dirk Dircksen
San-Reece Roelf
Dwain Heldsinger

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

--

Westlake Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Clovelly Country Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Strand Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Parow Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

40
35
31
46
40
45
37
37
50
34
42
49
49
32
44

49
31

35

41
49
33
46
49
31

39
38
35
32
49
43
35
39

36
41
47
47

43

Avg Gross Diff of
Lowest 80%
Rounds

-3,45
-3,39
-1,99
1,21
-0,13
0,24
0,79
0,91
1,47
1,76
2,09
2,19
2,38
2,41
2,49
3,00
3,05
3,47
3,48
4,05
4,50
4,56
5,06
5,49
5,64
5,88
5,92
5,96
5,97
6,06
6,46
6,95
7,11
7,47
8,96
8,97
9,35
9,46
10,34
10,40
10,50
10,88
10,97
11,56
12,38
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Mankowitz Jordaan

Ryan Tyrone Bailey

Dian Visser

Darren Burger

Arthur Vergotine

Braam Greyling

Jacobus Petrus Laubscher
Antonio Kiximba

James Steere

Alex Littleford

Somerset West Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Kuils River Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

44
34

47

44

31
39

12,79
12,83
12,88
14,05
15,38
15,84
15,84
16,13
17,00
17,38
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