

WP Men's Mid-Amateur IPT 25/26

Minimum Age: 30 | Maximum Age: No Restriction | No of Counting Rounds: Best 80% | Min Number Rounds: 14 Played | DNQ below min Events: Yes | Gender: Male

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

Pos	Player	Club	Age	Avg Gross Diff of Lowest 80% Rounds	Events
DNQ	Shaun le Roux	Westlake Golf Club	40	-3,45	4
DNQ	Andrew Georgiou	Erinvale Golf Club	40	-3,39	8
DNQ	Pietie Loubser	Westlake Golf Club	35	-1,99	8
DNQ	Christian Basson	Atlantic Beach Links	31	-1,21	4
DNQ	Roux Burger	Milnerton Golf Club	46	-0,13	2
DNQ	Kyle Lee	Milnerton Golf Club	40	0,24	10
DNQ	Brent Kirstein	Clovelly Country Club	45	0,79	4
DNQ	Geno Belfiore	Milnerton Golf Club	37	0,91	6
DNQ	Anthony Hobson	King David Mowbray Golf Club	37	1,47	2
DNQ	David Thompson	Clovelly Country Club	50	1,76	6
DNQ	Wesley Daniel Du Plessis	Milnerton Golf Club	34	2,09	8
DNQ	Ian Truter	Somerset West Golf Club	42	2,19	12
DNQ	Antonio Italo Bruni	Clovelly Country Club	49	2,38	2
DNQ	Matthew Mills	Clovelly Country Club	49	2,41	4
DNQ	Renato Santo	Durbanville Golf Club	32	2,49	8
DNQ	Wayne Melle	Rondebosch Golf Club	44	3,00	6
DNQ	Dirk Jacobus Schreuder	Durbanville Golf Club		3,05	2
DNQ	Gerlou Roux	Bellville Golf Club	49	3,47	2
DNQ	JP du Preez	Strand Golf Club	31	3,48	10
DNQ	Rowan Jacobs	Kuils River Golf Club		4,05	2
DNQ	Yusuf Khan	Royal Cape Golf Club	35	4,50	2
DNQ	Gaven Mzamo	Somerset West Golf Club		4,56	2
DNQ	Philip Taberer	Erinvale Golf Club		5,06	2
DNQ	Ryan Stopford	Milnerton Golf Club	41	5,49	5
DNQ	Carlo Wyngaard	Somerset West Golf Club	49	5,64	8
DNQ	Trevor Biggs	Clovelly Country Club	33	5,88	2
DNQ	David van Schalkwyk	Royal Cape Golf Club	46	5,92	6
DNQ	Isaacs Bezuidenhoud	Somerset West Golf Club	49	5,96	2
DNQ	Struan Currie	Clovelly Country Club	31	5,97	2
DNQ	Elmo Barnard	Strand Golf Club		6,06	2
DNQ	Keenan Topley	Royal Cape Golf Club	39	6,46	6
DNQ	Cheslin Tremble	Royal Cape Golf Club	38	6,95	4
DNQ	Dale Leslie Middleton	Somerset West Golf Club	35	7,11	4
DNQ	Jason Cohen	King David Mowbray Golf Club	32	7,47	2
DNQ	Vernon Cloete	Somerset West Golf Club	49	8,96	2
DNQ	Barend van Rooyen	Milnerton Golf Club	43	8,97	2
DNQ	Tristan Henning	Durbanville Golf Club	35	9,35	12
DNQ	Myles Choto	Parow Golf Club	39	9,46	2
DNQ	Adrian De Vries	Durbanville Golf Club		10,34	2
DNQ	Jacques Croome	Durbanville Golf Club	36	10,40	12
DNQ	Jithen Bechoo	Royal Cape Golf Club	41	10,50	2
DNQ	Andries Brink	Bellville Golf Club	47	10,88	2
DNQ	Dirk Dircksen	King David Mowbray Golf Club	47	10,97	2
DNQ	San-Reece Roelf	Somerset West Golf Club		11,56	2
DNQ	Dwain Heldsinger	Milnerton Golf Club	43	12,38	2

DNQ	Mankowitz Jordaan	Somerset West Golf Club		12,79	4
DNQ	Ryan Tyrone Bailey	Atlantic Beach Links	44	12,83	1
DNQ	Dian Visser	Bellville Golf Club	34	12,88	2
DNQ	Darren Burger	Atlantic Beach Links		14,05	2
DNQ	Arthur Vergotine	Kuils River Golf Club	47	15,38	2
DNQ	Braam Greyling	Durbanville Golf Club		15,84	2
DNQ	Jacobus Petrus Laubscher	Bellville Golf Club		15,84	2
DNQ	Antonio Kiximba	Bellville Golf Club	44	16,13	4
DNQ	James Steere	Royal Cape Golf Club	31	17,00	2
DNQ	Alex Littleford	Milnerton Golf Club	39	17,38	2